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Veterinary Medical Technology 
Information Sessions Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 
All information sessions will be held in the Patricia Skinner Institute for Veterinary Technology. 
 
 
 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 2:00 pm 
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 12:00 pm 
Thursday, July 10, 2025 2:00 pm 
Monday, August 11, 2025 10:00 am 
Thursday, September 18, 2025 2:00 pm 
Monday, October 20, 2025 12:00 pm 
Friday, November 14, 2025 10:00 am 
Thursday, December 11, 2025 2:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 10:00 am 
Monday, February 2, 2026 2:00 pm 


